CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics route du Pâqui 5 - P.O. Box - CH 1720 Corminboeuf - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 -
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
HF RFID SYSTEM
READ/WRITE MODULES (RWM)
1
HOUSING READ/WRITE DISTANCE
C44 ~80 mm*
GENERAL DATA INTERFACE IO-Link SIO

(1) this device may not cause interference
(2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device
Cet appareil contient des émetteurs / récepteurs exemptés de licence conformes aux RSS (RSS) d’Innovation, Sciences et Développement économ-
ique Canada. Le fonctionnement est soumis aux deux conditions suivantes:(
(1) Cet appareil ne doit pas causer d’interférences
(2) Cet appareil doit accepter toutes les interférences, y compris celles susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable de l’appareil.
Contrinex information
Operators of the products we supply are responsible for compliance with measures for the protection of persons. The use of our equipment in applica-
tions where the safety of persons might be at risk is only authorized if the operator observes and implements separate, appropriate and necessary
measures for the protection of persons and machines. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
DISCLAIMERS
POSSIBLE COMBINATION AND TYPICAL DISTANCE - RLH-C44PA-NIS
Transponder type Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm]
Ø 9     RTP-0090-020
Ø 16   RTP-0160-020
Ø 20   RTH-D20QA-NC0
Ø 20   RTH-D20QA-ND0
Ø 26   RTP-0263-020
Ø 30   RTH-D30QA-NC0
Ø 30   RTH-D30QA-ND0
Ø 50   RTH-D50QA-NC0
Ø 50   RTH-D50QA-ND0
Ø 50   RTP-0502-022
Ø 50   RTP-0502-062
Ø 50   RTP-0502-082 ~80 ~40 ~80
O